
GEHÖRLOSEN-KARTENCLUB RECKINGHAUSEN 2019

Ergebnisliste

1. ROMMÉTURNIER HOPFENPARTY

am 21. September 2019 in Recklinghausen



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1. 51 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 188 41 194 52 64 59 446 152

2. 25 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 112 50 53 56 323 39 488 145

3. 5 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 214 42 114 54 322 36 650 132

4. 2 Rogozinski, Elke GRC Krefeld ´04 127 47 295 34 121 45 543 126

5. 41 Garcia, Hamjia GKC Recklinghausen ´19 206 45 409 31 101 48 716 124

6. 39 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 158 44 196 50 272 29 626 123

7. 23 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 208 45 142 50 409 28 759 123

8. 26 Toprak, Hasan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 423 42 276 36 178 43 877 121

9. 27 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 203 42 145 45 182 33 530 120

10. 22 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 127 41 308 34 199 45 634 120

11. 60 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 230 47 311 32 187 41 728 120

12. 30 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 300 34 298 43 251 43 849 120

13. 52 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 223 48 315 29 161 42 699 119

14. 32 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 155 46 238 30 330 43 723 119

15. 54 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 318 33 135 50 297 35 750 118

16. 55 Uhlenbrock, Karin HKF Oberhausen ´14 415 30 204 38 65 49 684 117

17. 37 Wahl, Peter GSKC Siegen 243 34 114 39 87 42 444 115

18. 56 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 310 31 46 49 167 35 523 115

19. 8 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 432 24 280 38 125 53 837 115

20. 29 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg ´88/94 226 37 310 37 272 40 808 114

21. 24 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 365 37 222 43 263 34 850 114

22. 38 Kragenings, Oliver HKS Wesseling ´11 378 20 72 44 71 48 521 112

23. 47 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 229 40 151 37 223 35 603 112

24. 33 Wahl, Susanne GSKC Siegen 289 35 185 37 357 40 831 112

25. 21 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 104 44 376 21 88 46 568 111

26. 53 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 170 37 229 44 372 30 771 111

27. 40 Gottermayer, Horst HKS Wesseling ´11 288 36 367 32 238 43 893 111

28. 19 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 277 35 90 46 260 28 627 109

29. 16 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 160 49 270 29 255 31 685 109

30. 7 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 310 32 99 40 334 36 743 108

31. 59 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 449 28 236 37 244 43 929 108

32. 14 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´67 476 35 249 37 252 36 977 108

33. 58 Klimke, Angelika HKF Oberhausen ´14 303 32 228 34 170 41 701 107

34. 43 Pogscheba, Ursula GKC Recklinghausen ´19 347 43 123 38 366 26 836 107

35. 31 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg ´88/94 448 26 134 44 276 37 858 107

36. 17 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 184 38 242 30 188 38 614 106

37. 28 Zaluszky, Norbert GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 177 37 418 29 141 40 736 106

38. 46 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 141 41 317 28 142 36 600 105

39. 4 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 330 35 123 38 288 29 741 102

40. 10 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 252 36 222 40 361 26 835 102

41. 3 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 275 35 365 35 287 32 927 102

42. 35 Boller, Heike GSKC Siegen 398 21 153 43 186 37 737 101

43. 44 Dahm, Christiane GKC Recklinghausen ´19 368 27 192 35 276 37 836 99

44. 6 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 155 42 514 19 212 38 881 99

45. 34 Carlsson, Anke GSKC Siegen 268 38 286 34 355 26 909 98

46. 42 Pogscheba, Rolf GKC Recklinghausen ´19 516 20 265 44 174 34 955 98

47. 48 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen ´00/02 186 35 503 23 264 36 953 94

48. 15 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 374 25 322 38 364 30 1060 93

49. 20 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 275 32 239 33 438 27 952 92

50. 57 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen ´14 191 37 314 25 299 28 804 90

51. 11 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster ´67 260 33 371 28 326 29 957 90

52. 1 Kleinen, Sigrid GRC Krefeld ´04 151 39 446 26 361 23 958 88

53. 50 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 521 20 245 33 372 35 1138 88

54. 18 Küster, Jacob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 542 16 354 32 210 39 1106 87

55. 13 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster ´67 339 27 358 33 450 25 1147 85

56. 45 Schwindling, Daniela GKC Recklinghausen ´19 486 25 236 34 448 24 1170 83

57. 12 Remke, Hildegrad GSV Münster ´67 369 29 651 14 67 38 1087 81

58. 36 Hamacher, Brigitte GSKC Siegen 606 19 489 25 378 28 1473 72

Platz

1. Rommé Turnier GKC Recklinghausen ´19

am 21. September 2019 in Recklinghausen

Rommé-Einzelwertung

2. Serie 3. Serie
Nr. Name Verein

1. Serie Gesamt



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1108 174 693 185 1173 144 2974 503

2 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1102 146 983 158 969 166 3054 470

3 GC Duisburg ´88/94 1129 143 980 154 1129 163 3238 460

4 GRC Krefeld ´04 II 1111 140 1007 151 993 163 3111 454

5 HKF Oberhausen ´14 1234 131 699 162 828 147 2761 440

6 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II 886 158 1016 132 973 142 2875 432

7 GKC Recklinghausen ´19 1437 135 989 148 917 145 3343 428

8 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 1005 144 1207 125 873 150 3085 419

9 GRC Krefeld ´04 I 883 156 1229 133 1057 129 3169 418

10 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I 1260 128 1188 129 1017 138 3465 395

11 GSKC Siegen 1561 113 1113 139 1276 131 3950 383

12 GSV Münster ´67 1444 124 1629 112 1095 128 4168 364

1. Serie 2. Serie

1. Rommé Turnier GKC Recklinghausen ´19

am 21. September 2019 in Recklinghausen

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

3. Serie Gesamt
Platz Verein



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

23 Domnofski, Peter 208 45 142 50 409 28 759 123

24 Böhm, Jürgen 365 37 222 43 263 34 850 114

25 Hinzen, Roland 112 50 53 56 323 39 488 145

26 Toprak, Hasan 423 42 276 36 178 43 877 121

1108 174 693 185 1173 144 2974 503

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

50 Stief, Hartwig 521 20 245 33 372 35 1138 88

51 Jonkmann, Theo 188 41 194 52 64 59 446 152

52 Brune, Claus 223 48 315 29 161 42 699 119

53 Eickelmann, Michael 170 37 229 44 372 30 771 111

1102 146 983 158 969 166 3054 470

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

29 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 226 37 310 37 272 40 808 114

30 Walte, Christel 300 34 298 43 251 43 849 120

31 Felder, Monika 448 26 134 44 276 37 858 107

32 Plenker, Kerstin 155 46 238 30 330 43 723 119

1129 143 980 154 1129 163 3238 460

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

5 Buscher, Norbert 214 42 114 54 322 36 650 132

6 Buscher, Susanne 155 42 514 19 212 38 881 99

7 Mölders, Ljubica 310 32 99 40 334 36 743 108

8 Böse, Holger 432 24 280 38 125 53 837 115

1111 140 1007 151 993 163 3111 454

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

54 Grunwald, Heidi 318 33 135 50 297 35 750 118

55 Uhlenbrock, Karin 415 30 204 38 65 49 684 117

56 Becher, Susanne 310 31 46 49 167 35 523 115

57 Bouten, Wolfgang 191 37 314 25 299 28 804 90

1234 131 699 162 828 147 2761 440

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

19 Kuhrüber, Alfred 277 35 90 46 260 28 627 109

20 Kuhrüber, Ingrid 275 32 239 33 438 27 952 92

21 Traenka, Annette 104 44 376 21 88 46 568 111

60 Zbroja, Andreas 230 47 311 32 187 41 728 120

886 158 1016 132 973 142 2875 432

Nr. 5 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

6

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 2 GRC Krefeld ´04 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

4

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 12 HKF Oberhausen ´14

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

5

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 11 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

2

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 7 GC Duisburg ´88/94

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

3

Gesamtsumme   

2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Rommé Turnier GKC Recklinghausen ´19

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gesamt

1

Gesamtsumme   

am 21. September 2019 in Recklinghausen

NR. Name

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95Nr. 6

1. Serie
Platz



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

41 Garcia, Hamjia 206 45 409 31 101 48 716 124

42 Pogscheba, Rolf 516 20 265 44 174 34 955 98

43 Pogscheba, Ursula 347 43 123 38 366 26 836 107

44 Dahm, Christiane 368 27 192 35 276 37 836 99

1437 135 989 148 917 145 3343 428

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

46 Nys, Alexandra 141 41 317 28 142 36 600 105

47 Nys, Stefanie 229 40 151 37 223 35 603 112

48 Wüllenweber, Miriam 186 35 503 23 264 36 953 94

59 Grunwald, Marco 449 28 236 37 244 43 929 108

1005 144 1207 125 873 150 3085 419

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 Kleinen, Sigrid 151 39 446 26 361 23 958 88

2 Rogozinski, Elke 127 47 295 34 121 45 543 126

3 Lorenzen, Petra 275 35 365 35 287 32 927 102

4 Lorenzen, Günter 330 35 123 38 288 29 741 102

883 156 1229 133 1057 129 3169 418

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

15 Würfel, Brigitte 374 25 322 38 364 30 1060 93

16 Würfel, Dieter 160 49 270 29 255 31 685 109

17 Neumann, Helga 184 38 242 30 188 38 614 106

18 Küster, Jacob 542 16 354 32 210 39 1106 87

1260 128 1188 129 1017 138 3465 395

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

33 Wahl, Susanne 289 35 185 37 357 40 831 112

34 Carlsson, Anke 268 38 286 34 355 26 909 98

35 Boller, Heike 398 21 153 43 186 37 737 101

36 Hamacher, Brigitte 606 19 489 25 378 28 1473 72

1561 113 1113 139 1276 131 3950 383

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

11 Bönstrup, Ludger 260 33 371 28 326 29 957 90

12 Remke, Hildegrad 369 29 651 14 67 38 1087 81

13 Haker, Gabriele 339 27 358 33 450 25 1147 85

14 Haker, Matthias 476 35 249 37 252 36 977 108

1444 124 1629 112 1095 128 4168 364

Nr. 3 GSV Münster ´67

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

12

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 4 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

10

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 8 GSKC Siegen

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

11

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 10 GSRC Aachen ´00/02

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

8

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 1 GRC Krefeld ´04 I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

9

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 9 GKC Recklinghausen ´19

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

7

Gesamtsumme   


